	95288	STATE OF OREGON,	
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	County of Klamath SS. Vol.mg Page 1773	
	Jackson Co. Title	. 2016년 1월 2017년 1월 2018년 2월 2018년 2월 2012년 2월 2012년 1월 2	
	P.O. Box 218	Filed for record at request of:	
	Medford, Oregon 97501	Aspen Title Co.	
landar Maria	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	on this 28th day of Jan. A D 19 91	
 F		at	
Name	Jackson County Title	in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>1773</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
Street Address	P. O. Box 218	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Onelline Multinglare</u>	
City State Zip	Medford, OR 97501	Deputy.	
Zip		Fee, \$8.00	
	<u>ASPEN 91325</u>		
	DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE		
ব	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:		
	Dated : November 19, 1982	Recorded : December 16, 1982	
0	Fee Number		
9\$44269		Book : M82 Page : 18009	
¥.	County Of : Klamath	그는 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 수 없는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 없다. 나는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것 않이	
8	State Of : Oregon	영화 그는 것이 귀엽다. 등 것은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이라. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다.	
	Trustor   : Melvin R. Nadon and Evelyn R. Nadon     S   Trustee     : Transamerica Title Insurance Company		
0			
•			
	Beneficiary : Ray Smith and June	B. Smith, husband and wife	
4	그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 이렇는 것 같아요. 이는 것은 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요.		
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the		id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-	
	tions secured by the trust beed have been ful	Ily satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	of Trust.	a which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
	Date : January 16, 1991		
~		TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	
3			
6		BY	
5479 (112) 500 (112)			
HUS	State Of Oregon		
-3	County Of { <u>Multnomah</u> } Ss		
Ċ,	I where $I$ is the second se		
	January 16 , 19 91   Personally appeared		
duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation > and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.		ecretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company a Other	
		of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directory and be	
		ary act and deed.	
		11 0	
		Before Me:	
		- August autita	
		Notary Public for Oregon	
		My Commission Expires: 2-24-53 (Seal)	
		(000.,	

Form No. 0-155.1

P